1
Secure Cable Fastening
Designed specifically to hold Warmup’s WSR Self-
Regulating Cable firmly in place on roofs and gutter
applications.
Versatile Installation Options
Can be installed using nails, screws, or a suitable
outdoor adhesive for flexibility in different roof

(1
.2
5m
m
)
Ø5
1 ⁵⁄16” (33mm)
Ø ³⁄16” (5mm)
3
Part Numbers
WSR Self-Regulating Cable
Model Code Voltage Cable Length
Power Output
W/ft insulated pipe @50°F (10°C);
W/ft in water @32°F (0°C)
WSR-5W-1-250-CR WSR-5/9W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-1-500-CR WSR-5/9W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-1-1000-CR WSR-5/9W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-250-CR WSR-5/9W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-500-CR WSR-5/9W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-1000-CR WSR-5/9W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 5 W/ft (9 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-250-CR WSR-8/12W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-500-CR WSR-8/12W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-1000-CR WSR-8/12W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-250-CR WSR-8/12W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-500-CR WSR-8/12W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-1000-CR WSR-8/12W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 8 W/ft (12 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-250-CR WSR-10/15W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-500-CR WSR-10/15W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-1000-CR WSR-10/15W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-250-CR WSR-10/15W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-500-CR WSR-10/15W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-1000-CR WSR-10/15W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 10 W/ft (15 W/ft)
WSR Approved Accessories
Model Description Classification Application
SR-SFIT-BOX-S Power Connection Box for
connecting WSR to supply Non-Hazardous & Hazardous Locations